Page 1 of 2 D A T A  S H E E T  ACA-CE-AU
Issue 1.0
Overview
The ACA-CE series “Edge” clip is designed to secure linear heat
sensor cable to metal structures such as girders, steel sections,
angle bars, floating roof storage tank rim seals, foam dams etc.
Is is available to mount on steelwork of differing thickness and
provides a stand-off for the sensor cable ensuring rapid response.
Installation
A fixing hole in the clip allows the securing of the sensor cable.
The sensor cable should be secured to the clip with a silicone
sleeve (ACA-RS) and tie wrap (ACA-TW) of suitable rating.
The fixing hole can also allow the fixing of a distance piece
(I-bracket) to extend the position of the sensor cable.
Recommended spacing: 1m.
LHD Cable
Accessory -
Clip “Edge” (ACA-CE)
Alarmline II Series
Standard Features
• Easy installation of linear heat cable
• For use on metal structures like girders, steel sections,
angle bars, floating roof storage tank rim seals, foam
dams etc.
• Excellent resistance to corrosion and heat
• Available in spring steel
• Available in quantities of 25 or 100
Page 2 of 2 D A T A  S H E E T  ACA-CE-AU
Issue 1.0
Ordering information
Part number Description
ACA-CE02-025 LHD Cable Accessory - Clip “Edge”, (Sp Steel), 2-3mm - Qty 25
ACA-CE02-100 LHD Cable Accessory - Clip “Edge”, (Sp Steel), 2-3mm - Qty 100
ACA-CE03-025 LHD Cable Accessory - Clip “Edge”, (Sp Steel), 3-8mm - Qty 25
ACA-CE03-100 LHD Cable Accessory - Clip “Edge”, (Sp Steel), 3-8mm - Qty 100
ACA-CE08-025 LHD Cable Accessory - Clip “Edge”, (Sp Steel), 8-14mm - Qty 25
ACA-CE08-100 LHD Cable Accessory - Clip “Edge”, (Sp Steel), 8-14mm - Qty 100
ACA-CE14-025 LHD Cable Accessory - Clip “Edge”, (Sp Steel), 14-20mm - Qty 25
ACA-CE14-100 LHD Cable Accessory - Clip “Edge”, (Sp Steel), 14-20mm - Qty 100
ACA-RS-025 LHD Cable Accessory - Silicone Sleeve - Qty 25
ACA-RS-100 LHD Cable Accessory - Silicone Sleeve - Qty 100
ACA-TW11W-025 LHD Cable Accessory - Tie Wrap (PA66), 1100C - Qty 25
ACA-TW11W-100 LHD Cable Accessory - Tie Wrap (PA66), 1100C - Qty 100
ACA-TW17-025 LHD Cable Accessory - Tie Wrap (ETFE), 1700C - Qty 25
ACA-TW17-100 LHD Cable Accessory - Tie Wrap (ETFE), 1700C - Qty 100
ACA-TWSS-025 LHD Cable Accessory - Tie Wrap (St Steel) - Qty 25
ACA-TWSS-100 LHD Cable Accessory - Tie Wrap (St Steel) - Qty 100
ACA-TWT LHD Stainless Steel Tie Wrap Tool
Specifications
ACA-CE02-025 ACA-CE02-100
Dimensions (A x B)* 16 x 12.5mm
Size (O)* 2 - 3mm
Weight 425g 1.6kg
Material Spring Steel Spring Steel
Quantity 25 100
ACA-CE03-025 ACA-CE03-100
Dimensions (A x B)* 18 x 20.3mm
Size (O)* 3 - 8mm
Weight 450g 1.7kg
Material Spring Steel Spring Steel
Quantity 25 100
ACA-CE08-025 ACA-CE08-100
Dimensions (A x B)* 26 x 20.3mm
Size (O)* 8 - 14 mm
Weight 450g 1.7kg
Material Spring Steel Spring Steel
Quantity 25 100
ACA-CE14-025 ACA-CE14-100
Dimensions (A x B)* 30 x 26.6mm
Size (O)* 14 - 20 mm
Weight 450g 1.7kg
Material Spring Steel Spring Steel
Quantity 25 100
* Refer to diagram
Australia & New Zealand
Phone: 1800 654 435
Email: cs@firesecurityproducts.zendesk.com
Web: www.kidde.com.au
Head Office
Building F, Unit 1, 3-29 Birnie Avenue
Lidcombe  NSW  2141
Australia
©2025 Kidde. All rights reserved.